Hu COB' valves and fittings

Hoses and fitt

HUCOBI
Oldernho

ings.

Your Partner for industrial hoses, hose couplings,

PVC check valve type COBI
both sides female thread
material PVC-U
gasket EPDM
spring stainless steel
ft length PN
(mm) (bar)
1/72¢ 84 16
3/4¢ 84 16
14 95 16
11/4" 105 16
11/2¢ 125 16
2¢ 143 16
21/2" 172 16
3¢ 196 16
4¢ 287 10
GmbH Fon +49(0)521.39068.0 info@huecobi.de
7 6 | D-33719 Bielefeld Fax +49(0)521.39068.99 www.huecobi.de

pu
(piece)

60
60
75
60
32
20
13

Use our B2B-Onlineshop
www.huecobi.de

19.11.24

order-no.

4562 013000
4562 019000
4562 025000
4562 032000
4562 038000
4562 050000
4562 063000
4562 075000
4562 100000



